
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 8 OF 10 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  542.1101

16 M. Craggill  1342.1152

72 L. Pegram  542.1683

157 C. Davies  542.2964

361 M. Cardenas  742.3625

12 B. Attard  542.3686

96 A. Gobert  842.5337

13 C. West  442.5698

15 S. Rapp  342.5969

191 J. Wood  842.80510

8 C. Peris  342.93311

87 T. Knapp  342.96212

36 E. Wood  342.98413

481 R. Andrews  943.00114

213 D. Anthony  643.14915

56 T. Meiring  1143.16816

28 N. Moore  1143.21917

911 B. Fong  543.29618

33 F. Amantini  443.50619

42 C. Siebenhaar  843.80120

292 K. Marshall  944.02721

120 T. Mcdonald  1044.37822

106 S. Ryan  244.44923

321 D. Sadowski  644.48824

81 C. Gittere  544.73425

136 S. Salenius  1044.93326

127 S. Van Hawk  245.34727

811 M. Morgan  846.18328

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

16 M. Craggill  1325.0771

1 J. Hayes  1225.1232

12 B. Attard  1125.2013

157 C. Davies  525.2594

72 L. Pegram  425.2645

96 A. Gobert  525.2926

191 J. Wood  725.3227

361 M. Cardenas  725.3378

15 S. Rapp  925.4139

13 C. West  925.58110

36 E. Wood  625.59111

213 D. Anthony  425.65512

8 C. Peris  325.66813

87 T. Knapp  725.70314

481 R. Andrews  925.80815

28 N. Moore  225.87916

56 T. Meiring  1325.92417

33 F. Amantini  1225.94018

911 B. Fong  1025.98019

42 C. Siebenhaar  1026.02620

292 K. Marshall  1026.13221

106 S. Ryan  426.45822

136 S. Salenius  926.48723

120 T. Mcdonald  1026.60024

321 D. Sadowski  726.75025

127 S. Van Hawk  826.84826

81 C. Gittere  1127.00327

811 M. Morgan  727.53728

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

16 M. Craggill  519.7271

361 M. Cardenas  319.7542

1 J. Hayes  819.7843

72 L. Pegram  519.8094

15 S. Rapp  219.8165

157 C. Davies  319.8206

12 B. Attard  219.8907

96 A. Gobert  319.9208

481 R. Andrews  320.0729

87 T. Knapp  720.07710

13 C. West  220.08811

191 J. Wood  720.14012

8 C. Peris  520.14213

28 N. Moore  920.19214

36 E. Wood  220.19415

56 T. Meiring  220.20716

213 D. Anthony  420.25217

911 B. Fong  220.26918

33 F. Amantini  720.51219

42 C. Siebenhaar  1120.68120

321 D. Sadowski  420.73921

292 K. Marshall  420.77022

81 C. Gittere  1020.82223

106 S. Ryan  920.94124

120 T. Mcdonald  620.95025

136 S. Salenius  220.99426

127 S. Van Hawk  121.00627

811 M. Morgan  821.57828
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